
 

 

 

BRITISH CROWN GREEN BOWLING ASSOCIATION 
 

 

 

 

 

COMPETITION DATES 2022  
 

 

Senior County Championship 

Sunday 1st May, 5th June, 3rd July, 7th August, 4th September 

 

Junior County Championship 

Sunday 8th May, 12th June, 10th July, 14th August, 11th September 

 

 

 

World Club Championship (Spen Victoria Cricket, Bowling & Athletic Club, Yorkshire) 

Sunday 20th March, 27th March, 3rd April, 10th April, 17th April 

 

Jack & Jean Isherwood Veterans Championship (Prees Cricket & Recreation Club, Shropshire) 

Wednesday 6th July 

 

Veterans County Championship (venue to be advised) 

Qualifying – Thursday 14th July 

Finals – Thursday 4th August 

 

Senior Individual Merit (Hawcoat Park BC, Cumbria) 

Saturday 30th July 

 

Supplementary County Championship (venue to be advised) 

Sunday 7th August 

 

Junior Individual Merit (Royton Cricket, Bowling & Tennis Club, Greater Manchester) 

Saturday 20th August 

 

Champion of Champions (venue to be advised) 

Saturday 24th September 

 

Centenary Mixed Pairs (Heaton Park, Greater Manchester) 

Saturday 1st October 


